
Bus Waves and Details 

Below is the precise roster of who is on what bus and the departure time of each bus.  (Sehgahunda 

participants had until May 8th to sign up for the bus.  We do have 30 spots left on Bus 4, but you must 

email ellen@fleetfeetrochester.com by Tuesday, May 15th with how it will work for you to get on) 

Keep in mind this is a ONE WAY Bus from the Finish Line Parade Grounds Area to the Start at Mt Morris 

Dam. 

On Sehgahunda Race Morning at the Parade Grounds, Ellen Brenner will be managing the bus loading.   

 You can only get on the bus when Ellen says you can get on the bus so we can keep things 

organized.  She will be checking everyone in individually and by bus 

 If you arrive early, please form a line outside your bus.  Please note, it is advised to arrive early.  

The Bus Number will be on the front right hand side passenger window.  The doors will be 

closed until Ellen gets there to check you in and invite you on. 

 You will be sharing seats 

 There is no switching busses.  The Bus assignments are based on your Wave Start Time.  Some 

busses have mixed waves. 

 When Ellen is ready to have you enter the bus please have your bib number and name ready for 

me to check you off the list. If you don’t have bib yet, name is fine. 

 When exiting the bus, you will go to your designated Wave start area. 

 Please do not forget your bib, hydration, nutrition and anything you need for race day. 

 The Bus Leaves exactly at the time noted below.  We do not hold busses. 

 Please be nice to the Bus Driver and each other! 

 Below is the list of who is on what bus and its respective Departure time.  Ellen will send busses 

off one by one.  If you are not at your bus by the time it leaves you will need to determine an 

alternate method to get to the start. 

 On the bus, revel in the beauty of your surroundings and enjoy the serenity! 

6:30am - Bus 1 leaves Parade Grounds for the Start Line **** DO NOT WAIT TO GET ON 

BUSSES - if you are late you'll need a Plan B to get to start 

6:38am - Bus 2 leaves Parade Grounds for Start Line **** DO NOT WAIT TO GET ON 

BUSSES - if you are late you'll need a Plan B to get to start 

6:42am - Bus 3 leaves Parade Grounds for the Start Line **** DO NOT WAIT TO GET ON 

BUSSES - if you are late you'll need a Plan B to get to start 

6:44am - Bus 4 leaves Parade Grounds for the Start Line **** DO NOT WAIT TO GET ON 

BUSSES - if you are late you'll need a Plan B to get to start 

 

BUS ROSTER 

First Name Last Name Bib Bus Departure Event 

Katrina Anderson 35 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Tory Anderson 36 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

mailto:ellen@fleetfeetrochester.com


Leah Appleton 37 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Jeremiah Bailey 3 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Conan Bark 42 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Edward Bark 43 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Jenny Bartholomay 470 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Linda Battaglia 459 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

William Bearce 45 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Wesley Bedford 46 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Rick Bennett 47 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Skye Bird 474 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Kira Bloxsom 4 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Mark Bloxsom 5 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Laura Borrelli 6 Bus 2: 6:38AM Sehgahunda 72 

Laurie Brinkerhoff 50 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

MIchael Brinkerhoff 51 Bus 4: 6:44AM Trail Marathon 

Stephen Brooks 52 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Roxanne Buffone 53 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

colin busse 56 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Thomas Butler 8 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Christopher Cammilleri 58 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Paige Camp 444 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Andrew Ciaio 60 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Joseph Ciecierega 62 Bus 4: 6:44AM Trail Marathon 

Dianne Clar 444 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Chris Cody 63 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Patricia Colton 64 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Sean Conlon 65 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Tracy Conmy 9 Bus 2: 6:38AM Sehgahunda 72 

Michael Crisona 68 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Josh Crocker 69 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Christopher Cummings 70 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Luke Curley 71 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Colleen Czubinski 11 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Amanda Dando 12 Bus 2: 6:38AM Sehgahunda 72 

Todd Dappen Sr. 13 Bus 2: 6:38AM Sehgahunda 72 

Michael Davio 72 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Vincent DeRienzo 466 Bus 1: 6:30AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Vicki Earle 80 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Douglas Ehmann 82 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Kevin Etzkorn 84 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

John Fabian 85 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 



John Farrell 88 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Danielle Feligno 90 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Andy Frank 91 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Nick Gula 95 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

John Hackbarth 96 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Jesse Hall 97 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Kari Hall 98 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Jonathan Hanna 100 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Joseph Hanna 101 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Cal Hasler 473 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Jessica Hasler Southwell 473 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Alan HIGGINS 106 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Laura Higgins 107 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Clint Homer 108 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Matthew Hosmer 109 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Robert Jaeger 110 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Bonnie Jakubowski 111 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Austin Kader 112 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Patrick Kader 113 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Joel Kattermann 480 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Ohad Katz 16 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

John Kelley 114 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Austyn Kelly 469 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Thomas Kelly 115 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Timothy Kennel 470 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Josh Kinsey 116 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Steve Knutson 17 Bus 2: 6:38AM Sehgahunda 72 

Eric Kolpack 118 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Jennifer Kostera 119 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Alan Krzywicki 120 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Kyle Krzywicki 121 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Erin Ladenheim 19 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Emilie Lazenby 444 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Lynne Leary 123 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Meridith Leubner 124 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Andrew Lipp 125 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Charlie LoTempio 128 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Big Al Marciano 131 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Kevin Martin 132 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Tyler Maule 133 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Tommy McAndrew 134 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 



Carly McCabe 135 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Jeffrey McCabe 136 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Aaron Mentkowski 138 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

James Miner 139 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

William Minks 141 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Lillian Moncman 143 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

ERIC MOREHOUSE 144 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Jay Nadeau 21 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Marjorie Norlund 150 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

David Parsons 157 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Brianna Pietropaolo 159 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Alex Pirnie 160 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Ashley Pittman 23 Bus 3: 6:42AM Sehgahunda 72 

Gregory Pochron 162 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Tim Potter 163 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Ian Priestley 164 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Chris Pugsley 165 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Jim Purtell 24 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Jonathan Rabey 25 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Chris Raby 166 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

PJ Rakoski 167 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Christopher Reckner 170 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Scott Reed 171 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Ron Richards 173 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

David Rudroff 26 Bus 2: 6:38AM Sehgahunda 72 

Steven Sangiovanni 27 Bus 1: 6:30AM Sehgahunda 72 

Steve Scott 178 Bus 4: 6:44AM Trail Marathon 

Kaitlyn Sennett 444 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Addison Shipp 179 Bus 4: 6:44AM Trail Marathon 

Blake Shipp 180 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Jennifer Skerrett 185 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Kayla Slater 29 Bus 2: 6:38AM Sehgahunda 72 

Brett Sobieraski 186 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Kevin Steeley 474 Bus 3: 6:42AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Dena Steis 301 Bus 3: 6:42AM 2 Person Relay Team 

Lyndsi Stoltzfus 327 Bus 4: 6:44AM 2 Person Relay Team 

chad taylor 197 Bus 2: 6:38AM Trail Marathon 

Glenn Tegeder 198 Bus 4: 6:44AM Trail Marathon 

Charles Thompson 199 Bus 1: 6:30AM Trail Marathon 

Brian Towner 30 Bus 4: 6:44AM Sehgahunda 72 

Bill Trondsen 201 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 



Robert Wagmiller 203 Bus 3: 6:42AM Trail Marathon 

Jacob Warner 204 Bus 4: 6:44AM Trail Marathon 

Sarah Whitcomb 450 Bus 4: 6:44AM 4 Person Relay Team 

Keith Wilson 211 Bus 4: 6:44AM Trail Marathon 

Todd Zimmerman 33 Bus 2: 6:38AM Sehgahunda 72 

 


